Countertop Ice/Beverage Dispensers (Continued)

S/SV-Series Adapter Kits For Top-Mounted Ice Machine Applications

Ice Machine

S/SV-150

Beverage Dispenser

SV-175

S/SV-200

S/SV/FRP-250

22" Wide Manitowoc Cuber
and Nugget Ice Machine

SL26-020000245

SL20-020000196

SL16-5031149

SL16-5031149

30” Wide Manitowoc Cuber
and Nugget Ice Machine

N/A

N/A

SL36-020001311

SL36-020001311

22" Wide Non- SL26-020000245 SL20-020000196 SL25-5031609 SL25-5031609
Manitowoc Ice Machine
30" Wide SL36-020001311 SL36-020001311

Manitowoc Ice Machine

N/A

N/A

Manitowoc IB

IB10-5013398

IB11-5013154

IB13-5013505

IB13-5013505

Scotsman Prodigy

SL27-020000246

SL22-020000198

SL17-5031150

SL17-5031150

Cornelius 15” Nugget*

N/A

SL23-020000199

SL19-5031152

SL18-5031151

Scotsman 21” Nugget*

SL28-020000247

SL20-020000196

SL19-5031152

SL19-5031152

Side Splash Guards

5031157

5031157

5031157

5031157

NOTE: The ice/beverage adapter kits listed above contain all the required components for top mounting Manitowoc and non-Manitowoc
ice machines. For details regarding the kit contents please contact your Customer Service Representative.

*Nugget agitator (020001847 - [JJJlD and Ice Level Management Kit (5028738 - |l required with nugget ice machine applications.

MDH-Series Adapter Kits For Top-Mounted Ice Machine Applications

Beverage Dispenser

MDH-302 MDH-302 MDH-402 MDH-402
Merchandiser w/Extended Merchandiser w/Extended Merchandiser
30" (76.2 cm) wide N1-5003339 N1-5003339 N1-5003339 N1-5003339

Manitowoc I-Series and
S-Series QuietQube Ice
Machine

SL3-5003674
CL12-020000306

SL4-5006787

SL5-5009415
CL13-020000121

SL5-5009415

48" (122 cm) Wide

SL6-5009414

SL6-5009414

Manitowoc Cuber and N/A N/A CL13-020000121
Pl Nugget Ice Machine
=
% One (1) Manitowoc 22" IB5-5011135 IB4-5011134 IB6-5011136 IB7-5011137
g (55.9 cm) wide IB Series | CL12-020000306 CL13-020000121
@ Ice Machine
Two (2) Manitowoc 22" IB8 -5011138 IB9-5011139
(55.9 cm) wide IB Series N/A N/A CL13-020000121
Ice Machine
30" (76.2 cm) wide N1-5003339 N1-5003339 SL5 -5009415 N1-5003339

Non-Manitowoc Ice

SL3-5003674

SL4-5006787

CL13 -020000121

SL5-5009415

Machine* CL12-020000306 N1 -5003339
30" (76.2 cm) wide N1-5003339 N1-5003339
Manitowoc Nugget Ice SL3-5003674 SL4-5006787 N/A N/A

Machine*

CL12-020000306

*Nugget agitator (020002125 - |l and Ice Level Management Kit (5028738 - |l required with nugget ice machine

applications.  ltem Descriptio

CL Required ice machine lid for top-mounted ice machine applications. Lid covers dispenser manual fill area.
(This price is only available for the above (CL) part numbers.)

SL Required strip lid assembly to top mount an ice machine that is narrower than the dispenser.

N Required ice deflector to top mount an ice machine.

3] Required adapter kit to top mount Manitowoc IB Series ice machine on Servend dispenser.

NOTE: IB adapter kits may be ordered through either MBE or Manitowoc Ice.
NOTE: When top mounting Servend’s Ice/Beverage Dispensers with non-Manitowoc brand ice machines, be sure to check ice machine
manufacturer’s current product specifications (including ice zone drop areas) to ensure compatibility. Manufacturer’s product

specifications may chan

ge without notice.

NOTE: Contact your Customer Service Representative for Manitowoc Ice Q-Series adapters.




