Countertop Ice/Beverage Dispensers (Continued)

S/SV-Series Adapter Kits For Top-Mounted Ice Machine Applications

	Beverage Dispenser								
		S/SV-150	SV-175	S/SV-200	S/SV/FRP-250				
	22" Wide Manitowoc Cuber and Nugget Ice Machine	SL26-020000245	SL20-020000196	SL16-5031149	SL16-5031149				
	30" Wide Manitowoc Cuber and Nugget Ice Machine	N/A	N/A	SL36-020001311	SL36-020001311				
	22" Wide Non- Manitowoc Ice Machine	SL26-020000245	SL20-020000196	SL25-5031609	SL25-5031609				
Machine	30" Wide Manitowoc Ice Machine	N/A	N/A	SL36-020001311	SL36-020001311				
lce M	Manitowoc IB	IB10-5013398	IB11-5013154	IB13-5013505	IB13-5013505				
	Scotsman Prodigy	SL27-020000246	SL22-020000198	SL17-5031150	SL17-5031150				
	Cornelius 15" Nugget*	N/A	SL23-020000199	SL19-5031152	SL18-5031151				
	Scotsman 21" Nugget*	SL28-020000247	SL20-020000196	SL19-5031152	SL19-5031152				
	Side Splash Guards	5031157	5031157	5031157	5031157				

NOTE: The ice/beverage adapter kits listed above contain all the required components for top mounting Manitowoc and non-Manitowoc ice machines. For details regarding the kit contents please contact your Customer Service Representative.

MDH-Series Adapter Kits For Top-Mounted Ice Machine Applications

	Beverage Dispenser							
		MDH-302 Merchandiser	MDH-302 w/Extended Merchandiser	MDH-402	MDH-402 w/Extended Merchandiser			
	30" (76.2 cm) wide Manitowoc I-Series and S-Series QuietQube Ice Machine	N1-5003339 SL3-5003674 CL12-020000306	N1-5003339 SL4-5006787	N1-5003339 SL5-5009415 CL13-020000121	N1-5003339 SL5-5009415			
e	48" (122 cm) Wide Manitowoc Cuber and Nugget Ice Machine	N/A	N/A	SL6-5009414 CL13-020000121	SL6-5009414			
lce Machine	One (1) Manitowoc 22" (55.9 cm) wide IB Series Ice Machine	IB5-5011135 CL12-020000306	IB4-5011134	IB6 - 5011136 CL13-020000121	IB7-5011137			
	Two (2) Manitowoc 22" (55.9 cm) wide IB Series Ice Machine	N/A	N/A	IB8 – 5011138 CL13-020000121	IB9-5011139			
	30" (76.2 cm) wide Non-Manitowoc Ice Machine*	N1-5003339 SL3-5003674 CL12-020000306	N1-5003339 SL4-5006787	SL5 – 5009415 CL13 – 020000121 N1 – 5003339	N1-5003339 SL5-5009415			
	30" (76.2 cm) wide Manitowoc Nugget Ice Machine*	N1-5003339 SL3-5003674 CL12-020000306	N1-5003339 SL4-5006787	N/A	N/A			

^{*}Nugget agitator (020002125 - and lce Level Management Kit (5028738 - are polications. Item Descriptio

CL Required ice machine lid for top-mounted ice machine applications. Lid covers dispenser manual fill area.

(This price is only available for the above (CL) part numbers.)

SL Required strip lid assembly to top mount an ice machine that is narrower than the dispenser.

N Required ice deflector to top mount an ice machine.

Required adapter kit to top mount Manitowood R Seri

Required adapter kit to top mount Manitowoc IB Series ice machine on Servend dispenser.

NOTE: IB adapter kits may be ordered through either MBE or Manitowoc Ice.

NOTE: When top mounting Servend's Ice/Beverage Dispensers with non-Manitowoc brand ice machines, be sure to check ice machine manufacturer's current product specifications (including ice zone drop areas) to ensure compatibility. Manufacturer's product specifications may change without notice.

NOTE: Contact your Customer Service Representative for Manitowoc Ice Q-Series adapters.

^{*}Nugget agitator (020001847 - and lce Level Management Kit (5028738 - required with nugget ice machine applications.